(949) 660-9972

20072 SW Birch Street, #110
. Newport Beach, CA ?2660
NEwWPORT AESTHETICS  PRICE LIST ssteei

Treatment Time 3 Treatments 5 Treatments
Prices effective until December 31, 2025 Price (Minutes) (10% Savings) (15% Savings)

See separate LHR Menu Price List

See separate IPL Menu Price List for more specific areas

Face (Full) $700.00 60
Partial Face (up to 1/2) $450.00 30
Chin or Upper Lip or Nose or Forehead or Cheeks $500.00 30
Chest $900.00 60
Chest - Partial (up to 1/2) $500.00 30
Neck $500.00 45
Shoulders (Both) $900.00 60
Shoulder (Single) $500.00 45
Back (Full) $1,500.00 75
Legs (Both, Front & Back, Upper & Lower) $2,000.00 90
Arms (Both, Front & Back, Upper & Lower) $1,500.00 90
Hands (Both) $500.00 30
Lower Arms (Both) $900.00 60
Upper Arms (Both) $800.00 60
Hands & Lower Arms (Both) $1,500.00 75

Full Face $2,000.00 90

Neck or Both Hands or Above Both Knees $1,500.00 75-90
Abs or Chest or Upper Arms or Lower Arms $2,700.00 90-120
Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Partial Face $1,500.00 60-75

Full Face $1,700.00 75
Neck or Both Hands or Above Both Knees $1,300.00 60
Chest or Upper Arms or Lower Arms $3,000.00 75-90 BUY 3-SAVE 10% BUY 5-SAVE 15%
Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Partial Face $1,000.00 60

Full Face $2,200.00 75
Neck or Both Hands or Above Both Knees $1,700.00 60
Chest $2,700.00 75-90 BUY 3-SAVE 10% BUY 5-SAVE 15%
Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Partial Face $1,500.00 60

aka WARMSCULPTING / PERMANENT FAT REDUCTION

1 Body Applicator $700.00 30 ADD $250/APP FOR ANY 1BODY & 1 CHIN COMBO
2 Body Applicators ($500/app) $1,200.00 30 ADDITIONAL TX SAME DAY SAME DAY 20% OFF

3 Body Applicators ($450/app) $1,500.00 30 ABOVE 4TH APP PURCHASED

4 Body Applicators ($400/app) $1,800.00 30

Chin (Submental) $1,500.00 30 $2400 for 2 tx's



Face
Periorb

ital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Hands

Under Chin
Neck or Above Knees

Chest
Triceps

(per side)

Abdomen or Buttocks or Back or Both Triceps

Regular Price - No Minimum
Regular Price - 20 Unit Minimum
When You Bring a Friend - No Minimum

Neck
Female

Forehead

Male Forehead

Female

Crow's Feet

Male Crow's Feet

Female

Glabellar Area

Male Glabellar Area
Under Eye Wrinkles
Bunny Lines

Lip Flip

Vertical Lip Lines
Other Areas and non-FDA cleared

Versa (for lips, smile lines & more)
Juvéderm (for lips, smile lines & more) 1mL

Voluma
Vollure

(for cheeks, chin & more) 1mL
(for whiskers, NL folds, smile lines...) imL

Volbella (for lips, smokers' lines, & more) 1 mL
Hand Rejuvenation (both hands)
Chin Contour Ultimate / Liquid Facelift

Cheeks

Only Contouring

Chin Only Contouring
Re-injection Fee (unused product from NA)

1 Chin Treatment (2 vials)
2 Chin Treatments (4 vials total; 2 vials per visit)
3 Chin Treatments (6 vials total; 2 vials per visit)

1 Jowls
2 Jowls

Signatu
Add-on
Add-on
Add-on
Add-on
Add-on
Add-on

Treatment (both sides)
Treatments (both sides)

re HF Treatment (includes LED x 10 mins)
: DermaBuilder

: Britenol (Pigmentation)

: CTGF (Connective Tissue Growth Factor)
: LED Lights (each addt'l 10 mins)

: Lymphatic Drainage (Face)

:Back

$700.00
$400.00
$400.00
$600.00
$1,200.00
$800.00
$1,500.00

Unit Cost
$18/unit
$14/unit
$14/unit
$850.00
$350.00
$450.00
$350.00
$450.00
$350.00
$450.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$20/unit

$900.00

$900.00
$1,400.00
$1,100.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$12,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$250.00

$1,600.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00

$300.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$75.00
$150.00
$150.00

45
20
20
30
45
45
60

15-30
15-30
15-30
15-30
15-30
15-30
15-30
15-30
15-30
15-30
15-30
15-30
15-30
15-30
15-30

45
45
45
45
45
45
360
180
180

variable

30
30
30
45
45

30-40
10
10
10
10
30
30

Protocol: Once per week x 4 weeks
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,800.00
$2,700.00
$1800 per side or $3500 both sides
$3,500.00

ASK ABOUT CLUB SMOOTH

Add IPL for 10% off
May be divided up into 3 sessions

Must be prepaid at first visit
Must be prepaid at first visit

Must be prepaid at first visit

3 Treatments 5 Treatments
Save 10% Save 15%



Add-on: Decolette (Chest)

Add-on: Hands

Add-on: Neck

Add-on: Additional Extractions

Add-on: Perk Eye Treatment

Add-on: Perk Lip Treatment

Acne Clearing HF (Signature HF + Blue LED)

Brown Spot Lightening HF (Signature HF + Britenol)
Wrinkle Reducing HF (Signature HF + DermaBuilder)
Tightening HF (Signature HF + CTGF)

$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$300.00
$350.00
$300.00
$330.00

20
15
15
15
15
15
30-40
30-40
30-40
30-40

Per Treatment (for immediate wrinkle relief)

Club HydraCool Basics
Club HydraCool Gold

VI Peel PURIFY with PRECISION PLUS (w/ HQ)
(VIPURPP) Acne & Acne Scarring
VI Peel PURIFY
(VIPUR) Active Acne & Oily Skin (13+)
VI Peel PRECISION PLUS (with hydroquinone)
(VIPP) Skin Discoloration (18+)
VI Peel ADVANCED
(VIAD) Collagen Stimulation & Stretch Marks (40+)
VI Peel ORIGINAL
(VIOG) Tone & Texture (13+)

VIPURPP 1540
Acne Scarring & Texture (ICON1540 x2 & VIPURPP x2)
V11540
Melasma & Pigmentation (ICON1540 x2 & VIPP x2)
VISUNACTEX
Sun damage, acne & texture (IPL x2 & VIOGx2)
VI GLOW
Skin reset & youthful glow (VIOG x2 & HydraFacial x2)

CO2 LASER FOR GYNECOLOGIC REJUVENATION
Vaginal Rejuvenation
Lichen sclerosus (external treatment only)

$350.00

$2,700.00
$3,300.00

Per Peel
$900.00

$700.00
$800.00
$650.00
$600.00
Per Pkg
$5,500.00
$4,500.00
$3,000.00

$2,000.00

1 Treatment

$2,000.00
$1,500.00

15-30

30-40/ month $225 / month add $50 enrollment fee
30-40/ month $275/ month for monthly billing
3 Peels 5 Peels

60 $2,430.00 $3,825.00

60 $1,890.00 $2,975.00

60 $2,160.00 $3,400.00

60 $1,755.00 $2,762.50

60 $1,620.00 $2,550.00

4 treatments - 1 treatment every 4 weeks
Visits 1&3 ICON1540 Visits 2&4 VIPURPP
4 treatments - 1 treatment every 4 weeks
Visits 1&3 ICON1540 Visits 2&4 VIPP
4 treatments - 1 treatment every 3-4 weeks

Visits 1&3 VIOG Visits 2&4 IPL
4 treatments - 1 treatment every 3-4 weeks
Visits 1&3 VIOG Visits 2&4 HydraFacial
3 Treatments 5 Treatments
45 $5,000.00 $8,000.00
45 $4,000.00 $6,000.00

Buy any 3 single treatment areas and get 10% off entire purchase (does not have to be used in one session)
Buy any 5 single treatment areas and get 15% off entire purchase (does not have to be used in one session)

All bundled / discounted packages must be paid in one installment, otherwise the discount will not apply.



