

(949) 660-9972

20072 SW Birch Street, #110 Newport Beach, CA 92660 info@newportaesthetics.com www.newportaesthetics.com

Prices effective until December 31, 2025	Price	Treatment Time (Minutes)	3 Treatments (10% Savings)	5 Treatments (15% Savings)
LHR (Laser Hair Reduction/Removal)	See separate L			
IPL (Intense Pulsed Light)	See separate II	PL Menu Price List for more	specific areas	
Face (Full)	\$700.00	60	y op ee. pro uit eure	
Partial Face (up to 1/2)	\$450.00	30		
Chin or Upper Lip or Nose or Forehead or Cheeks	\$500.00	30		
Chest	\$900.00	60		
Chest - Partial (up to 1/2)	\$500.00	30		
Neck	\$500.00	45		
Shoulders (Both)	\$900.00	60		
Shoulder (Single)	\$500.00	45		
Back (Full)	\$1,500.00	75		
Legs (Both, Front & Back, Upper & Lower)	\$2,000.00	90		
Arms (Both, Front & Back, Opper & Lower)	\$1,500.00	90		
Hands (Both)	\$500.00	30		
Lower Arms (Both)	\$900.00	60		
Upper Arms (Both)	\$800.00	60		
Hands & Lower Arms (Both)	\$1,500.00	75		
Hallus & Lower Arms (Botti)	\$1,300.00	/3		
SYNERGY (IPL & ICON 1540)				
Full Face	\$2,000.00	90		
Neck or Both Hands or Above Both Knees	\$1,500.00	75-90		
Abs or Chest or Upper Arms or Lower Arms	\$2,700.00	90-120		
Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Partial Face	\$1,500.00	60-75		
ICON 1540 (FRAX)				
Full Face	\$1,700.00	75		
Neck or Both Hands or Above Both Knees	\$1,300.00	60		
Chest or Upper Arms or Lower Arms	\$3,000.00	75-90	BUY 3 - SAVE 10%	BUY 5 - SAVE 15%
Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Partial Face	\$1,000.00	60		2010 0112 2070
POTENZA				
Full Face	\$2,200.00	75		
Neck or Both Hands or Above Both Knees	\$1,700.00	60		
Chest	\$1,700.00	75-90	BUY 3 - SAVE 10%	BUY 5 - SAVE 15%
Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Partial Face	\$1,500.00	60	DO 1 3 - JAVE 10/6	DO 1 3 - 3AVE 13/6
Terior bital (Eyes) of Terioral (Mouth) of Tartial Tace	ψ1,300.00	00		
SCULPSURE (BODY CONTOURING)		aka WARMSCULPTING / PERMANENT FAT REDUCTION		
1 Body Applicator	\$700.00	30	ADD \$250/APP FOR ANY	1 BODY & 1 CHIN COMBO
2 Body Applicators (\$500/app)	\$1,200.00	30	ADDITIONAL TX SAME DAY	SAME DAY 20% OFF
3 Body Applicators (\$450/app)	\$1,500.00	30	ABOVE 4TH APP PURCHASED	
4 Body Applicators (\$400/app)	\$1,800.00	30		
Chin (Submental)	\$1,500.00	30	\$2400 for 2 tx's	

PELLEVE (SKIN TIGHTENING)		Pro	otocol: Once per week x 4 v	weeks		
Face	\$700.00	45	\$2,000.00			
Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Hands	\$400.00	20	\$1,000.00			
Under Chin	\$400.00	20	\$1,000.00			
Neck or Above Knees	\$600.00	30	\$1,800.00			
Chest	\$1,200.00	45	\$2,700.00			
Triceps (per side)	\$800.00	45	\$1800 per side or \$35	500 both sides		
Abdomen or Buttocks or Back or Both Triceps	\$1,500.00	60	\$3,500.00			
NEUROTOXIN (BOTOX or JEUVEAU)	Unit Cost	ASI	K ABOUT CLUB SMO	ABOUT CLUB SMOOTH		
Regular Price - No Minimum	\$18/unit	15-30				
Regular Price - 20 Unit Minimum	\$14/unit	15-30				
When You Bring a Friend - No Minimum	\$14/unit	15-30				
Neck	\$850.00	15-30				
Female Forehead	\$350.00	15-30				
Male Forehead	\$450.00	15-30				
Female Crow's Feet	\$350.00	15-30				
Male Crow's Feet	\$450.00	15-30				
Female Glabellar Area		15-30				
remaie Glabellar Area Male Glabellar Area	\$350.00	15-30				
	\$450.00 \$250.00	15-30				
Under Eye Wrinkles	·					
Bunny Lines	\$250.00	15-30				
Lip Flip	\$250.00	15-30				
Vertical Lip Lines	\$250.00	15-30				
Other Areas and non-FDA cleared	\$20/unit	15-30				
FILLERS						
Versa (for lips, smile lines & more)	\$900.00	45				
luvéderm (for lips, smile lines & more) 1mL	\$900.00	45				
/oluma (for cheeks, chin & more) 1mL	\$1,400.00	45				
Vollure (for whiskers, NL folds, smile lines) 1mL	\$1,100.00	45				
Volbella (for lips, smokers' lines, & more) 1 mL	\$1,000.00	45				
Hand Rejuvenation (both hands)	\$2,500.00	45	Add IPL fo	Add IPL for 10% off		
Chin Contour Ultimate / Liquid Facelift	\$12,000.00	360	May be divided u	May be divided up into 3 sessions		
Cheeks Only Contouring	\$5,000.00	180				
Chin Only Contouring	\$5,000.00	180				
Re-injection Fee (unused product from NA)	\$250.00	variable				
KYBELLA						
L Chin Treatment (2 vials)	\$1,600.00	30				
2 Chin Treatments (4 vials total; 2 vials per visit)	\$3,000.00	30	Must be prepaid at fir	st visit		
3 Chin Treatments (6 vials total; 2 vials per visit)	\$4,000.00	30		Must be prepaid at first visit		
1 Jowls Treatment (both sides)	\$2,000.00	45				
2 Jowls Treatments (both sides)	\$3,500.00	45	Must be prepaid at fir	Must be prepaid at first visit		
HYDRAFACIAL			3 Treatments	5 Treatments		
Signature HF Treatment (includes LED x 10 mins)	\$300.00	30-40	Save 10%	Save 15%		
Add-on: DermaBuilder	\$75.00	10	JAVC 1070	Jave 1370		
Add-on: Britenol (Pigmentation)	\$75.00	10				
Add-on: CTGF (Connective Tissue Growth Factor)	\$100.00	10				
		10				
Add-on: LED Lights (each addt'l 10 mins)	\$75.00					
Add-on: Lymphatic Drainage (Face)	\$150.00	30				

Add-on: Decolette (Chest)	\$100.00	20		
Add-on: Hands	\$75.00	15		
Add-on: Neck	\$75.00	15		
Add-on: Additional Extractions	\$75.00	15		
Add-on: Perk Eye Treatment	\$75.00	15		
Add-on: Perk Lip Treatment	\$75.00	15		
Acne Clearing HF (Signature HF + Blue LED)	\$300.00	30-40		
Brown Spot Lightening HF (Signature HF + Britenol)	\$350.00	30-40		
Wrinkle Reducing HF (Signature HF + DermaBuilder)	\$300.00	30-40		
Tightening HF (Signature HF + CTGF)	\$330.00	30-40		
COOLIFTING (CO2 + HYALURONIC AC	CID FACIAL			
Per Treatment (for immediate wrinkle relief)	\$350.00	15-30		
CLUB HYDRACOOL MEMBERSHIP				
Club HydraCool Basics	\$2,700.00	30-40 / month	\$225 / month	add \$50 enrollment fee
Club HydraCool Gold	\$3,300.00	30-40 / month	\$275 / month	for monthly billing
CHEMICAL PEELS	Per Peel		3 Peels	5 Peels
VI Peel PURIFY with PRECISION PLUS (w/ HQ)	\$900.00	60	\$2,430.00	\$3,825.00
(VIPURPP) Acne & Acne Scarring				
VI Peel PURIFY	\$700.00	60	\$1,890.00	\$2,975.00
(VIPUR) Active Acne & Oily Skin (13+)				
VI Peel PRECISION PLUS (with hydroquinone)	\$800.00	60	\$2,160.00	\$3,400.00
(VIPP) Skin Discoloration (18+)				
VI Peel ADVANCED	\$650.00	60	\$1,755.00	\$2,762.50
(VIAD) Collagen Stimulation & Stretch Marks (40+)				
VI Peel ORIGINAL	\$600.00	60	\$1,620.00	\$2,550.00
(VIOG) Tone & Texture (13+)				
VI PEEL WITH LASER	Per Pkg			
VIPURPP 1540	\$5,500.00	4 treatments - 1 treatment every 4 weeks		y 4 weeks
Acne Scarring & Texture (ICON1540 x2 & VIPURPP x2)		Visits 1&3 ICON1540 Visits 2&4 VIPU		Visits 2&4 VIPURPP
VI 1540	\$4,500.00	4 treatments - 1 treatment every 4 weeks		ry 4 weeks
Melasma & Pigmentation (ICON1540 x2 & VIPP x2)		Visits 1&3 ICON1540		Visits 2&4 VIPP
VI SUNACTEX	\$3,000.00	4 treatments - 1 treatment every 3-		y 3-4 weeks
Sun damage, acne & texture (IPL x2 & VIOGx2)		Visits 1&3 VIOG		Visits 2&4 IPL
VI GLOW	\$2,000.00		its - 1 treatment every	
Skin reset & youthful glow (VIOG x2 & HydraFacial x2)		Visits 1&3 VIOG		Visits 2&4 HydraFacia
MONALISA TOUCH	1 Treatment		3 Treatments	5 Treatments
CO2 LASER FOR GYNECOLOGIC REJUVENATION	4		4	******
Vaginal Rejuvenation	\$2,000.00	45	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00
Lichen sclerosus (external treatment only)	\$1,500.00	45	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00
Buy any 3 single treatment areas and get 10% off e	ntire purchase (does not have to be used	in one session)	
Buy any 5 single treatment areas and get 15% off e				
Buy any 5 single treatment areas and get 15% off elements areas				